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s Code First Name Last Name Email Mobile grop
1 A1121 Wan Azlan Adnan Wan Azrain nikmajid888@yahoo.com 60123813451 namk

2 A1122 Wan Azrain Wan Adnan nikmajid888@yahoo.com 60123813451 namk

3 A1123s Hisham Yusof nikmajid888@yahoo.com 60123813451 namk

4 A112s2 Ibrahim (Dato) Saleh nikmajid888@yahoo.com 60123813451 namk

5 A114s Abdul Karim Baba karimbaba@yaho.com.my 60126229610 namk

6 A117 Nik Ahmad Fakhri Abdullah nikrohabdullah@gmail.com 60129266088 namk

7 A132 Helmi Zain Alabdeen Fatani Helmif7@gmail.com 0542268456 jedh

8 A1322 Zainalabdeen Fatani Helmif7@gmail.com 0542268456 jedh

9 A135 Mohamed Zaki Fatani mfatani@kau.edu.sa 0505685693 jedh

10 A1363 Ahmed Sami Muaber Mfatani@kau.edu.sa 0550594924 makh

11 A137 Zahid Z.A. Fatani Fatani0555@gmail.com 0555622103 jedh

12 A1422 Mehad Fikri Nihadfatani@hotmail.com 0562202570 jedh

13 A1451 Yusof Bajamal Nihadfatani888@hotmail.com 050 551 3409 jedh

14 A153 Ammar Z. Fatani amoori_hk416@hotmail.com 0563232617 jedh

15 A31 Nik Mohd Khalid (Datok) Mohd Kamil ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60192302788 namk

16 A312 Nik Khairuddin Nik Mohd Khalid ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60192302788 namk

17 A3131 Zikryl Hakeem Khaled 8Thn (Cwb) ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60192302788 namk

18 A3132 Eddlyl Hakeem Khaled 6Thn (Cwb) ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60192302788 namk

19 A3133 Emryl Hakeem Khaled 4 Thn (Cnb) ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60192302788 namk

20 A313s Khaled Abd Jalil ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60192302788 namk

21 A35 Nik Mohd Ghazi Nik Mohd Kamel nhilmi25@yahoo.com 60123534262 namk

22 A351 Nik Mohamed Helmi nik Mohd Ghazi nhilmi25@yahoo.com 60123534262 namk

23 A36 Nik Fuad Mohd Kamil nikfuadkamil@gmail.com 60192302788 namk

24 A37 Nik Nordin Nik Mohd Kamel ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60138821233 namk

25 A38 Nik A Majid Mohd Kamil nikmajid888@yahoo.com 60192302788 namk

26 A393 Wan Ahmad Hamidi Wan Razali ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60198813749 namk

27 A39s Wan Razali (Dato) Wan Muda ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60198813749 namk

28 A3A2 Nik Suffian (Anak) Nik Murad ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60123993325 namk

29 A56 Wan Yusof Othman haslinabasar@gmail.com 60196697879 namk

30 B13 Mahmoud Ahmed bmfat@hotmail.com 0555505177 makh

31 B135 Bahjat Mahmoud Bmfat@hotmail.com 0555505177 makh

32 B142 Ahmad Zain Fatani fatani65065@hotmail.com 0563130004 jedh

33 B224 Nik Azhar Nik Abdullah Nik Zaini azharusiah@gmail.com 60199847555 nmnz

34 B226 Nik Abdul Basait@ Hakim Abdullah nikmohd04@gmail.com 60192693574 nmnz

35 B229 Nik Abdulhafiz Nik Abdullah Zain al_hafiez@yahoo.com 0536419252 nmnz

36 B22C Nik Abdul Halim Nik Abdulah Zain nickhalim7696@gmail.com 60199567569 nmnz

37 B24 Nik Mohamed (Kamil)Nik Zain Mynikzaini@gmail.com 60194576936 nmnz

38 B241 Nik Zainal Nik Muhamad (Kamil) nikmohd04@gmai.com 60192693574 nmnz

39 B242 Nik Zaini Nik Mohamed Mynikzaini@gmail.com 60194576936 nmnz

40 B251 Nik Mohamed Fauzi Nik Yassin nikmohd04@gmail.com 60192693574 nmnz

41 B2513 Nik Abdul Razig Harith nikmohd04@gmail.com 60192693574 nmnz

42 B252 Nik Mohamed Fadzil Nik Yassin nikmohd04@gmail.com 60199138940 nmnz

43 B254 Nik Mohamed Farid Nik Yassin nikmohd04@gmail.com 60192693574 nmnz
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44 B2541 Nik Amirul Rushdi Nik Mohd Farid nikmohd04@gmail.com 60192693574 nmnz

45 B2542  Nik Umar Rayyan Nik Mohd Farid nikmohd04@gmail.com 60192693574 nmnz

46 B27 Nik Mohamed Noor Zain Alfatani nikmohd04@gmail.com 60192693574 nmnz

47 B321 Fawaz Fatani fawaz_fatani@yahoo.com 0535300747 jedh

48 B3211 Turki Fawaz fawaz_fatani@yahoo.com 0535300747 jedh

49 B3213 Naif Fawaz fawaz_fatani@yahoo.com 0535300747 jedh

50 B3214 Salman Fawaz fawaz_fatani@yahoo.com 0535300747 jedh

51 B323s Yaseer Aburokba yasermoa@hotmail.com 0555525686 makh

52 B4283 Ahmed Ismail Ahmad.Eismail@gmail.com 0555480706 ryad

53 B42831 Hazim Ismail Wafaa.fatani@gmail.com 0554232425 ryad

54 B4284 Saad Ismail Saad.H.Ismail@gmail.com 0505767650 ryad

55 B42841 Hani A. Ismail maf.3337@gmail.com 0505480706 jedh

56 B429 Zohier A. Fatani fataza0a@aramco.com.sa 0505673592 jedh

57 B4291 Ammar Z. Fatani fataza0a@aramco.com.sa 0505673592 jedh

58 B4297 Hassan Z. Fatani fataza0a@aramco.com.sa 0505673592 jedh

59 B44 Sami Hasan Fatani samifatani@gmail.com 0505499488 jedh

60 B451 Farooq H. Fatani Phd_faiqfatani@hotmail.com 0504504150 namk

61 B4511 Faig F. Fatani Phd_faiqfatani@hotmail.com 0504504150 makh

62 B46 Rashad H. Fatani rsh.fatani@Hotmail.com 0503528313 makh

63 B463 Eng. Hasan Fatani Eng_hassan_111@hotmail.com 0565086556 jedh

64 B4D Sameer H. Fatani sameer_fatani2003@yahoo.co.uk 0542336059 namk

65 B4D1 Abdulaziz S.H. Fatani abdulazizfatani9@gmail.com 0544468504 jedh

66 B4F Bandar H.Fatani B_fatani@yahoo.com 0504687391 jedh

67 B5122 Makki Alkurdi Amfatani@gmail.com 0505491876 ryad

68 B5124 Talal Alkurdi Amfatani@gmail.com 0505491876 ryad

69 B512s Usamah Alkurdi Amfatani@gmail.com 0505491876 ryad

70 B54 Mohamed Noor Yaseen Fatani mnfatani@gmail.com 054631121 jedh

71 B541 Yaseen M.N. Fatani yaseenfatani@gmail.com 0554064062 jedh

72 B542 Yusri M. N Fatani Yusrifatani@hotmail.com 0506663211 jedh

73 B5422 Mohammed Y. Fatani Yusrifatani@hotmail.com 0506663211 jedh

74 B551s Hussain Jokhdar Raneem.jokhdar@gmail.com 0562249191 mdna

75 B566 Abdulrhman AlGhamdi mony-caty@hotmail.com 0505235829 ryad

76 B571 Zaid Alhefni z_h_alhefni@hotmail.com 0557700698 mdna

77 B5A Ameen Y. Fatani Ameen.oo@hotmail.com 0545750850 jedh

78 B83 Bandar M. N. Fatani b_fatani@yahoo.com 0504687391 jedh

79 B9 Hamed Noor Fatani Hesham_fatani@hotmail.com 0555519697 makh

80 B91 Hesham H. Fatani Hesham_fatani@hotmail.com 0555519697 jedh

81 B95 Hani Hammed Fatani Hoona_fat@yahoo.com 0555509443 ryad

82 D112s Termizi Al-Siami Fatani55555@gmail.com 0548298240 makh

83 D115 Mohammed Saleh fatani Fatani55555@gmail.com 0548298240 makh

84 D1321 Badrul Jalaluddin Abdul Aziz naimah1951@yahoo.com 60129544442 namk

85 D13211 Muhamad Imran Badrul Jalaluddin naimah1951@yahoo.com 60129544442 namk

86 D13261 Nazril Amri Zulkifli naimah1951@yahoo.com 60129544442 namk
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87 D133 Nik Sulaiman Nik Hassan nsnh2002@gmail.com 60193337840 namk

88 D1332 Muhammad Mateen Nik Sulaiman nsnh2002@gmail.com 60193337840 namk

89 D1421 Wan Affendy Wan A Majid ndinkamel@yohoo.com 60162129815 namk

90 D152 Wan Zulkifli Wan Ishak ndinkamel@yahoo.com 60193559250 namk

91 D212 Nik Kamarulzaman Nik Zaid nzaidah.zaid@gmail.com 60199310007 namk

92 D213 Saarani Mat Ali nzaidah.zaid@gmail.com 60199310007 namk

93 F413 Sultan Fatani sultan.fatani@gmail.com 0555830737 jedh

94 F421 Ziyad Kamel Fatani zeefat@gmail.com 0554333123 jedh

95 F423s Radouan Izounkad Rizounkad@gmail.com 0570430747 ryad

96 F431 Abdullah Moneer Bantan abadiban@hotmail.com 0505537885 jedh

97 F4312 Muneer Bantan abadiban@hotmail.com 0505537885 jedh

98 F4314 Omar Bantan abadiban@hotmail.com 0505537885 jedh

99 F432 Nizar Mouneer Bantan nizban@yahoo.com 0503546939 jedh

100 F4321 Abdulellah Bantan nizban@yahoo.com 0503546939 jedh

101 F4323 Muhanad Bantan nizban@yahoo.com 0503546939 jedh

102 F4325 Rayan Bantan nizban@yahoo.com 0503546939 jedh

103 F435 Ammar Bantan amb5356@hotmail.com 0503568186 jedh

104 F436 Nawar Bantan nory_ban@hotmail.com 0547777453 makh

105 F437 Asim Bantan steadyheart2002@gmail.com 0505652968 jedh

106 F4373 Abdulrahman Bantan steadyheart2002@gmail.com 0505652968 jedh

107 F4374 Taha Bantan steadyheart2002@gmail.com 0505652968 jedh

108 F4375 Yaseen Bantan steadyheart2002@gmail.com 0505652968 jedh

109 F441 Mohamed Fatani hayamkhayat@gmail.com 0506690567 jedh

110 F442 Motaz Fatani hayamkhayat@gmail.com 0506690567 jedh

111 F443s Majd Zaini M.zaini89@gmail.com 0553370677 jedh

112 G221 Nik Noor Fahmi Noor Azmi nfnm05@gmail.com 60172103479 namk

113 G322s Edham Reza idafsidiq@gmail.com 60192816786 namk

114 G323 Mohd Nur Aizat Sidiq nikroswati@gmail.com 60193886580 namk

115 G32s D/Mohamed Sidiq (Dato) nikroswati@gmail.com 60193886580 namk

116 G33s Mohd Jaffar Awang nikrosnaninma@gmail.com 60127279546 namk

117 N/A Wan Muhammad wmfbwmf3@gmail.com 60145151021 namk

117 Attendee


